Export Performance Monitor (As of March 2010)

Year 2007 2008 2009

GR from of GR from %of GR from %of
Month Value EGP Accumulated | Previous |, Value EGP Accumulated Previous Value EGP Accumulated Previous

vear Jtotal vear total year total
January 1 |739,995,829 739,995,829 62% 7% 1,016,928,577 1,016,928,577 |37% 8% 584,192,042 584,192,042 -43% 6%
February 2 660,433,301 1,400,429,130 [34% 13% 695,677,368 1,712,605,945 [5% 13% ]706,100,614 1,290,292,656  [1% 13%
March 3 889,697,197 2,290,126,326 [46% 22% 1,235,100,118 2,947,706,063  [39% 22% 523,761,293 1,814,053,949 [-58% 18%
April 4 (784,264,037 3,074,390,363 [31% 29% 1,295,094,447 4,242,800,510 |65% 32% 655,090,141 2,469,144,090 |[-49% 25%
May 5 |1,157,957,851 [4,232,348,214 |88% 40% 1,233,539,367 5,476,339,877 |7% 41% 994,279,272 3,463,423,362 |-19% 35%
June 6 866,703,438 5,099,051,652 |[12% 48% 1,270,229,608 6,746,569,486 [47% 51% ]1,185,968,167 |4,649,391,529 |-7% 46%
July 7 |773,892,994 5,872,944,646 |2% 55% 1,442,291,665 8,188,861,151 [86% 62% 1,070,115,038 |5,719,506,566 |-26% 57%
August 8 986,359,281 6,859,303,928 |-5% 64% 1,150,667,458 9,339,528,609  [17% 70% ]1,061,850,350 |6,781,356,916 |-8% 68%
September | 9 (864,478,839 7,723,782,767 |-15% 73% 1,270,065,127 10,609,593,736 |[47% 80% 677,063,975 7,458,420,892  [-47% 75%
October 10 (945,824,399 8,669,607,166 [49% 82% 1,073,968,143 11,683,561,879 |14% 88% 1,023,670,007 |8,482,090,899 |-5% 85%
November | 11 |926,512,666 9,596,119,832 [24% 90%  |868,087,682 12,551,649,562 |-6% 95% 773,902,271 9,255,993,170 [-11% 93%
December | 12 |1,039,084,487 (10,635,204,318 [43% 100% |718,742,912 13,270,392,474 |[-31% 100% |1,343,157,898 |10,599,151,067 |87% 106%
Total 10,635,204,318 |EGP 26% 13,270,392,474 |EGP 25% 10,599,151,067 |EGP -20%
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